90072954

NAME: ICM Mortgage Corporation

ADDRESS: 6061 S. Willow Dr., Suite 300

CITY:

Englewood

STATE:

Colorado 80111 ATTN: Rose Santa Maria

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST/MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned ICM Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 6061 S Willow Drive, Suite 300, Englewood Colorado 80111, hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Shearson Lehman Hutton Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 1201 E. Highland Avenue, San Bernardino, California 92404, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated 01/27/89, Executed by

MARK T. JOHNSON, A SINGLE PERSON, NEVER MARRIED

Trustor to ICM MORTCAGE CORPORATION DEPT-01 RECORDING \$13.00 T#5555 TRAN 6578 92/14/98 89:29:00 #2436 # E *-90-072954 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Trustee, and recorded on JANUARY 10, 1989 DOCUMENT #89045651, of the Official Records in the County Recorder's office of COOK County, State of ILLINGIS, describing land therein as: 05144240280000

** RE-RECORDED MARCH 17, 1989 DOCUMENT #89118146

LOT 75 IN TIFFANY FLACE UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND PART OF THE SOUTHF'ST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED SEPTEMBER 17, 1987 AS DOCUMINT NUMBER 87-511645, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Together with the note there; described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust/Mortgage.

Dated February 1, 1990

STATE OF Colorado COUNTY OF Arapahoe I'M Mortgage Corporation

Zwickl, Vice President

Maua Rose Santa Maria Asst. Vice President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 1st day of February, 1990 by Pam M. Zwickl, Vice President and Rose Santa Maria, Asst. Vice President, officers of ICM Mortgage Corporation.

Witness my hand and official seal.

Monica Signature:

Monica Ortiz My commission expires 10/07/92

Notary Public in and for the State of

Colorado, County of Arapahoe

Prepared by: ICM Mortgage Corporation, 6061 S. Willow Dr., #300. Englewood,

Colorado 80111

Pool No: 00261063CD

Property Address:

5 CAREY LN

ICM Loan No: 2008107

STREAMWOOD

IL 60107

UNOFFICIAL COPY

French Charles at grown Like Common Robert Capable . Robert Capab 30.10.00 eminimate of the book of the action $(\mathcal{A}_{i})_{i,j}(x,y) + (x,y)_{i,j}(x,y) + (y,y)_{i,j}(x,y) + (y,y)_{i,j}(x,y)$ The second secon $(G(\mathcal{T}_{\mathcal{A}})_{\mathcal{A}}) = (1-1)^{d} \mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}})$ ender place by A. South Control of the State (1988) The state of the s ander de la companya Mangana de la companya de la company Organización de la companya del companya del companya de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya d THE PROPERTY OF THE HEAD THE COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO The first section of the contract of the contr The Arman Services OUNTY Clarks and the second s CAR SW BRASH $(x_1,x_2,\dots,x_{n-1},y_{n-1}^2) = (x_1,\dots,x_{n-1}^2,\dots,x_{n-1}^2)$ the real office of a decrease of the first transfer of and the extremal ways they are burned as

taning to the second of the se

State 30

And Administration of the section of Na Maria & Co Constant Miller of Control of the Co

participation of the second second second second

 $(2.16)795,2790 (6.3)^{3}$ ng nga kalabatan kabupatèn kalabatan kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kab Panggarapatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupatèn kabupa

Part Contract